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All fees are in Rials  

Tuition Fees for Academic Year of 2015-2016  (MSc and MA)  
        

Thesis  

 (per unit) 

 

Fees per  unit 

(practical) 

Fees per unit 

(theoretical) 

Fees per 

practical unit 

Fees per 

theoretical unit 

Basic fees University Colleges 

(Paradises)/Faculties 

 

 

5400000 

 

2160000 1440000 3360000 2640000 26400000 Arts  

 

6600000 

 

 

2160000 

 

1440000 

 

3360000 

 

2640000 

 

21600000 

Humanities and Social-

Behavioral Sciences 

 

5400000 

 

2160000 1440000 3360000 2640000 27600000 Basic Sciences  

5400000 2160000 1440000 3360000 2640000 27600000 Engineering and Agriculture  

 

All fees are in Rials  

Tuition Fees for Academic Year of 2015-2016  (Ph.D) 

 

 

Foreign students* Transfer students from abroad 

 

Domestic students University Colleges (Paradises)/Faculties  

6500 891000000 

 

594000000 Humanities Sciences and Sports  

6500 1089000000 

 

726000000 Social and Behavioral Sciences  

8200 1089000000 

 

726000000 Engineering and Agriculture  

8200 1089000000 

 

726000000 Arts  

Fees cover constant and units costs for only 8 semesters (4 academic years). Students have to pay relevant extra costs for additional semesters. 

* For foreign students, fees are in US Dollars 

 

 


