

All fees are in Rials							
Tuition Fees for Academic Year of 2015-2016 (MSc and MA)							
University Colleges (Paradises)/Faculties	Basic fees	Fees per theoretical unit	Fees per practical unit	Fees per unit (theoretical)	Fees per unit (practical)	Thesis (per unit)	
Arts	26400000	2640000	3360000	1440000	2160000	5400000	
Humanities and Social- Behavioral Sciences	21600000	2640000	3360000	1440000	2160000	6600000	
Basic Sciences	27600000	2640000	3360000	1440000	2160000	5400000	
Engineering and Agriculture	27600000	2640000	3360000	1440000	2160000	5400000	

All fees are in Rials Tuition Fees for Academic Year of 2015-2016 (Ph.D)							
University Colleges (Paradises)/Faculties	Domestic students	Transfer students from abroad	Foreign students*				
Humanities Sciences and Sports	594000000	891000000	6500				
Social and Behavioral Sciences	726000000	1089000000	6500				
Engineering and Agriculture	726000000	1089000000	8200				
Arts	726000000	1089000000	8200				

Fees cover constant and units costs for only 8 semesters (4 academic years). Students have to pay relevant extra costs for additional semesters.

^{*} For foreign students, fees are in US Dollars